
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

04.042.376/0001-10 A TODO GAS DE JARDIM AMERICA COMERCIO E TRANSPORTES LDTA 4.380,00                               

20.250.652/0001-91 ADENILDO ROCHA SANTOS 1.300,00                               

39.089.982/0001-75 ADIMCO ADMINISTRADORA DE IMOVEIS LTDA 2.757,69                               

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 52.991,99                             

42.310.775/0001-03 AGUAS DO RIO 4 SPE S.A 992,82                                   

14.767.709/0001-21 ALBANO ADMINISTRACAO DE BENS PROPRIOS LTDA 3.200,00                               

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 5.200,00                               

28.350.338/0001-92 APSA ADM PREDIAL E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 2.059,87                               

08.512.938/0001-00 ARES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 8.285,36                               

28.283.976/0001-38 ART NOVA ASSES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 3.365,77                               

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTAÇÃO DE SERVIÇOS LTDA 4.584,25                               

39.459.331/0006-34 CAIXA CARTOES PRE-PAGOS S.A. 410.623,10                           

13.841.652/0001-09 CHRISTIAN JORGE BORNEO 07410340770 3.031,91                               

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 14.000,00                             

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 596,94                                   

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 13.598,62                             

33.938.119/0002-40 COMPANHIA DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS DO RIO DE JANEIRO - CEG 5.929,74                               

12.276.563/0001-96 CONFIANÇA ASSESSORIA IMOBILIARIA 2.354,82                               

21.670.395/0001-00 CONRJ GESTAO IMOBILIARIA LTDA 1.000,00                               

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 168.696,35                           

02.701.723/0001-43 DALTON FORTES CONTABILIDADE 4.075,84                               

29.593.279/0001-46 ENCANTADO RJ IMOVEIS EIRELE 4.174,43                               

42.917.222/0001-13 FREITAS ADMINISTRAÇÃO PATRIMONIAL LTDA 5.375,80                               

02.706.449/0001-03 GARIBALDI ADM DE BENS LTDA 5.045,39                               

00.125.223/0001-85 GUERENGUE COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA 6.980,00                               

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 279.212,30                           

42.353.180/0001-35 IGUA RIO DE JANEIRO 15.276,94                             

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 53.163,76                             

05.148.687/0001-20 JMC CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA IMOBILIARIA LTDA 3.330,39                               

01.179.342/0001-83 JOAQUIM D A A ASSOCIADOS 3.212,33                               

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 31.568,45                             

21.648.411/0001-68 KARLA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS 2.807,94                               

04.379.940/0001-94 LIDERANCA ADMINISTRADORA DE IMOVEIS LTDA 810,02                                   

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 92.999,99                             

11.855.943/0001-12 LOFT EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA 47.624,08                             

41.088.910/0001-55 LOFT RIO CONSULTORIA E NEGOCIO 8.499,57                               

37.358.485/0001-08 LUIZ FELIPE PEREIRA MARTINS 1.540,00                               

43.775.227/0001-11 MATHEUS AMORIM SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL 39.000,00                             

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 13.628,47                             

10.907.646/0001-00 META SOLUCOES IN INFORMATICA LTDA ME 18.727,80                             

30.262.257/0001-82 ML ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS LTDA 5.672,29                               

15.573.425/0001-67 MORAES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIRELI 3.901,50                               

32.199.884/0001-41 MOURA DESENTUPIDORAS SERVICOS HIDRAULICOS E REPAROS LTDA 1.710,00                               

41.419.761/0001-60 NOBRE I C IMOBILIARIA LTDA 2.435,20                               

00.274.125/0001-00 PAULO F E IMOBILIARIOS LTDA ME 17.958,90                             

04.909.197/0001-37 PEDRO GOUVEA IMOVEIS LTDA 5.677,11                               

32.473.083/0001-22 PEG IMOVEIS 3.607,77                               

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 4.000,00                               

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA 423.128,84                           

29.128.741/0001-34 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CARMO 394,82                                   

29.419.991/0001-23 QUEIROZ CONCEICAO PARTIC LTDA 6.840,22                               

42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 650,00                                   

36.072.836/0001-49 RENOVAGAS COMERCIO DE GAS E TRANSPORTE LTDA 110,00                                   

14.863.079/0001-99 RIO + SANEAMENTO 27.567,04                             

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 28.215,94                             

69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 110.160,00                           

31.596.907/0001-99 SOUSA NEVES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIR 4.244,11                               

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 5.208,11                               

29.209.988/0001-85 VENDABLE COBRANCAS E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 3.766,96                               
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12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 27.800,00                             

15.111.975/0001-64 VISAO ADMINISTRACAO I S LTDA 1.604,70                               

13.567.339/0001-16 VLMV ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS LTDA 11.557,45                             

Total 2.042.213,69                        

CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

04.042.376/0001-10 A TODO GAS DE JARDIM AMERICA COMERCIO E TRANSPORTES LDTA 5.240,00                               

20.250.652/0001-91 ADENILDO ROCHA SANTOS 6.900,00                               

39.089.982/0001-75 ADIMCO ADMINISTRADORA DE IMOVEIS LTDA 2.804,68                               

42.310.775/0001-03 AGUAS DO RIO 4 SPE S.A 66.026,40                             

14.767.709/0001-21 ALBANO ADMINISTRACAO DE BENS PROPRIOS LTDA 3.200,00                               

28.350.338/0001-92 APSA ADM PREDIAL E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 2.059,87                               

08.512.938/0001-00 ARES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 8.667,74                               

28.283.976/0001-38 ART NOVA ASSES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 2.197,09                               

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTAÇÃO DE SERVIÇOS LTDA 4.868,47                               

39.459.331/0006-34 CAIXA CARTOES PRE-PAGOS S.A. 427.566,88                           

13.841.652/0001-09 CHRISTIAN JORGE BORNEO 07410340770 3.031,91                               

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 14.000,00                             

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 13.164,59                             

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 15.299,09                             

33.938.119/0002-40 COMPANHIA DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS DO RIO DE JANEIRO - CEG 7.117,90                               

12.276.563/0001-96 CONFIANÇA ASSESSORIA IMOBILIARIA 2.354,82                               

21.670.395/0001-00 CONRJ GESTAO IMOBILIARIA LTDA 1.000,00                               

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 163.371,93                           

02.701.723/0001-43 DALTON FORTES CONTABILIDADE 4.014,76                               

29.593.279/0001-46 ENCANTADO RJ IMOVEIS EIRELE 4.174,43                               

42.917.222/0001-13 FREITAS ADMINISTRAÇÃO PATRIMONIAL LTDA 9.774,46                               

02.706.449/0001-03 GARIBALDI ADM DE BENS LTDA 5.045,39                               

00.125.223/0001-85 GUERENGUE COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA 7.101,00                               

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 293.207,16                           

42.353.180/0001-35 IGUA RIO DE JANEIRO 9.626,04                               

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 35.124,49                             

05.148.687/0001-20 JMC CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA IMOBILIARIA LTDA 10.852,29                             

01.179.342/0001-83 JOAQUIM D A A ASSOCIADOS 3.212,33                               

24.039.772/0001-03 JOSE ARTHUR ROCHA ARAUJO 28.000,00                             

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 30.900,65                             

21.648.411/0001-68 KARLA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS 2.807,94                               

04.379.940/0001-94 LIDERANCA ADMINISTRADORA DE IMOVEIS LTDA 807,96                                   

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 95.224,12                             

11.855.943/0001-12 LOFT EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA 47.624,08                             

41.088.910/0001-55 LOFT RIO CONSULTORIA E NEGOCIO 14.455,81                             

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 187,00                                   

43.775.227/0001-11 MATHEUS AMORIM SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL 39.000,00                             

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 10.386,35                             

10.907.646/0001-00 META SOLUCOES IN INFORMATICA LTDA ME 18.727,80                             

30.262.257/0001-82 ML ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS LTDA 10.038,43                             

15.573.425/0001-67 MORAES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIRELI 3.901,50                               

41.419.761/0001-60 NOBRE I C IMOBILIARIA LTDA 2.435,20                               

00.274.125/0001-00 PAULO F E IMOBILIARIOS LTDA ME 17.958,90                             

04.909.197/0001-37 PEDRO GOUVEA IMOVEIS LTDA 5.677,11                               

32.473.083/0001-22 PEG IMOVEIS 3.607,77                               

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 4.000,00                               

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 314.816,00                           

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA 249.569,72                           

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 6.377,83                               

29.419.991/0001-23 QUEIROZ CONCEICAO PARTIC LTDA 5.863,24                               

36.072.836/0001-49 RENOVAGAS COMERCIO DE GAS E TRANSPORTE LTDA 110,00                                   

14.863.079/0001-99 RIO + SANEAMENTO 33.336,84                             

50.237.942/0001-66 ROGERIO DE SOUZA FERREIRA LOPES 900,00                                   

48.967.695/0001-01 SANTA RITA COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 2.070,00                               
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00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 16.480,91                             

31.596.907/0001-99 SOUSA NEVES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIR 4.229,70                               

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 5.208,11                               

10.974.116/0001-85 V S DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS LTDA 7.780,00                               

29.209.988/0001-85 VENDABLE COBRANCAS E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 3.766,96                               

06.028.869/0001-20 VINAZI & T ADV ASSOCIADOS 48.690,04                             

12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 20.094,00                             

13.671.158/0001-35 VISAO ADMINISTRACAO I S LTDA 1.604,70                               

13.567.339/0001-16 VLMV ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS LTDA 12.204,83                             

Total 2.199.847,22                        


